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Ski Areas

Name Company E-mail State
Brown, Bev Rim Nordic rimnordic@gmail.com CA
Brown, Kerry Rim Nordic CA
Johnson, Aaron Bear Valley Adventure Company aaronj@bvadventures.com CA
Norman, Craig Nordic Skiing Association of Anchorageoperations@anchoragenordicski.com AK
Weiss, Austin City of Aspen austin.weiss@aspen.gov CO
Petersen, Chris City of Aspen chris.petersen@aspen.gov CO
Kuhn, Matt City of Aspen matt.kuhn@aspen.gov CO
Vargo, Korry Oak Hill Outdoor Center manager@oakhilloutdoorcenter.org NH
Jones, Sally Tahoe Donner sjones@tahoedonner.com CA
Painter, Trish Ogden Nordic trish@ogdennordic.com UT
Reynolds, Neal Pineland Farms nreynolds@pinelandfarms.org ME
Sabasteanski, Matt Pineland Farms msabasteanski@pinelandfarms.org ME
McNeil, Paul Bogus Basin paul@bogusbasin.org ID
Farnum, Sam Bogus Basin ID
Bowes, John Caledonia Nordic Ski Club gm@caledonianordic.com BC
Hoffman, Peter Caledonia Nordic Ski Club BC
Hodges, Richard White Pine Touring richard@whitepinetouring.com UT
Hussey, Mike Rikert Outdoor Center mhussey@middlebury.edu VT
Rector, Eric BCRD erector@bcrd.org ID
Knox, Ashley BCRD ID
Buckert, Morgan BCRD ID
Coury, Eric BCRD ID
Wheelwright, Alan Ogden Nordic awheelwright@gmail.com UT
Eastwood, Dave Tahoe XC easty9@gmail.com CA
Chaney, Roger Tahoe XC rogerchaney@tahoexc.org CA
Pierce, Bill Soldier Hollow Nordic bpierce@uolf.org UT
Fitzgerald, Tim Silvies Valley Ranch patrick.frits@silvies.us OR
Minor, Thomas Royal Gorge tminer@sugarbowl.com CA
Plank, Karen Royal Gorge CA
Oldham, Sam Snow Groomers LLC sales@snowgroomers.net UT
Lacy, Scott Aspen Snowmass Nordic Trail scott.lacy@aspen.gov CO
Dayton, Gene Breckenridge Nordic CO
Stephens, Scott Prinoth rachel.templar@prinoth.com NH
Harvey, Ian TOKO ian.harvey@brav.com UT
Egan, James Prinoth James.Egan@prinoth.com NH
Macentee, Gavin Prinoth Gavin.Macentee@prinoth.com NH
Wood, Alex Prinoth NH
Sadavoy, Benjamin Best Nordic Ski Great Escapes benjamin@nordicskigreatescapes.com ON
Straley, Jeremy Mountain States Snowcats jstraley@mountainstatessnowcats.com WY
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Rakow, Jason Mountain States Snowcats sales@mountainstatessnowcats.com WY
Mazenc, Rob Nordic Pulse rob@nordic-pulse.com BC
Wiesel, Jonathan Nordic Group International jonathan@nordicgroupinternational.com MT
Triffitt, Ryan Dirigo Valley Systems ryan@dirigovalleysystems.com VT
Rannow, Brett CRO Planning and Design brett@croplanning.com MN
Seifert, Ben HKD ben@hkdsnowmakers.com UT
Grashuis, Glenn SMI glenn@snowmakers.com MI
Arbon, Ashton SMI Ashton@snowmakers.com MI
Hancey, Jennifer PistenBully jennifer@petersonequipment.com UT
Anctil, Butch PistenBully butch@petersonequipment.com UT
Kelsay, Dan Pisten Bully UY
Brown, Reese CCSAA reese@xcski.org VT
McInerney, Brian Climate Change Consultant brian.mcinerney52@gmail.com UT
Nicholas, Nathan Nicholas Hill Group Nathan@NicholasHillGroup.com CO
Strachan, Adam Stratchan Stratchan & Simon astrachan@strachanlaw.com UT
Harkins, Courtney US Ski & Snowboard courtney.harkins@usskiandsnowboard.orgUT
Fischer, Wendy Utah Open Lands wendy@utahopenlands.org UT
Bodensteiner, Luke Soldier Hollow UT
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